
State % Women  Women Total Workers
ALABAMA 11.7%                  18,741 160,529                       
ALASKA 15.8%                    3,887 24,587                        
ARIZONA 11.9%                  33,071 277,076                       
ARKANSAS 10.4%                    9,694 93,201                        
CALIFORNIA 10.0%                134,622 1,340,212                    
COLORADO 12.9%                  33,646 261,411                       
CONNECTICUT 10.2%                  12,254 120,148                       
DELAWARE 13.3%                    4,785 36,031                        
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 28.2%                    1,757 6,221                          
FLORIDA 13.5%                118,685 878,836                       
GEORGIA 12.2%                  44,820 368,643                       
HAWAII 12.9%                    6,500 50,524                        
IDAHO 11.1%                  10,527 95,093                        
ILLINOIS 8.6%                  30,523 355,227                       
INDIANA 10.0%                  22,987 229,989                       
IOWA 7.9%                    9,486 120,418                       
KANSAS 9.3%                    8,422 90,121                        
KENTUCKY 9.1%                  12,733 140,191                       
LOUISIANA 12.5%                  21,976 175,445                       
MAINE 8.4%                    4,797 57,314                        
MARYLAND 12.4%                  28,913 233,864                       
MASSACHUSETTS 11.1%                  26,961 243,673                       
MICHIGAN 8.9%                  27,340 305,699                       
MINNESOTA 8.3%                  16,063 193,817                       
MISSISSIPPI 8.9%                    8,709 97,571                        
MISSOURI 11.5%                  23,703 206,297                       
MONTANA 11.6%                    5,950 51,274                        
NEBRASKA 11.9%                  10,000 84,123                        
NEVADA 12.5%                  15,552 124,322                       
NEW HAMPSHIRE 9.9%                    5,879 59,272                        
NEW JERSEY 10.5%                  32,239 305,983                       
NEW MEXICO 8.6%                    6,520 76,151                        
NEW YORK 9.9%                  57,912 585,829                       
NORTH CAROLINA 11.7%                  45,339 386,772                       
NORTH DAKOTA 6.6%                    2,188 33,348                        
OHIO 9.7%                  33,755 346,817                       
OKLAHOMA 11.0%                  16,064 145,378                       
OREGON 14.0%                  20,904 149,348                       
PENNSYLVANIA 9.5%                  38,062 400,275                       
RHODE ISLAND 10.5%                    3,614 34,370                        
SOUTH CAROLINA 14.1%                  23,751 168,818                       
SOUTH DAKOTA 8.5%                    2,856 33,581                        
TENNESSEE 11.7%                  28,437 242,167                       
TEXAS 10.4%                137,383 1,319,964                    
UTAH 11.5%                  16,815 146,793                       
VERMONT 7.1%                    1,860 26,231                        
VIRGINIA 12.9%                  36,384 281,769                       
WASHINGTON 13.1%                  39,468 300,454                       
WEST VIRGINIA 11.9%                    6,559 54,911                        
WISCONSIN 11.0%                  21,923 199,007                       
WYOMING 11.8%                    3,504 29,704                        
U.S. 11.0% 1,288,520            11,748,799                  



State % Women  Women in Trades Total Workers
ALABAMA 3.1%                      5,025 160,529           
ALASKA 3.8%                         924 24,587             
ARIZONA 2.9%                      8,075 277,076           
ARKANSAS 2.9%                      2,658 93,201             
CALIFORNIA 2.1%                    28,069 1,340,212        
COLORADO 3.4%                      8,986 261,411           
CONNECTICUT 2.3%                      2,805 120,148           
DELAWARE 0.9%                         324 36,031             
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 6.8%                         424 6,221               
FLORIDA 3.5%                    30,350 878,836           
GEORGIA 3.4%                    12,491 368,643           
HAWAII 4.4%                      2,243 50,524             
IDAHO 4.0%                      3,814 95,093             
ILLINOIS 1.7%                      6,032 355,227           
INDIANA 2.0%                      4,535 229,989           
IOWA 2.1%                      2,527 120,418           
KANSAS 3.0%                      2,701 90,121             
KENTUCKY 2.4%                      3,413 140,191           
LOUISIANA 3.0%                      5,254 175,445           
MAINE 2.1%                      1,189 57,314             
MARYLAND 3.1%                      7,285 233,864           
MASSACHUSETTS 3.3%                      8,037 243,673           
MICHIGAN 2.5%                      7,511 305,699           
MINNESOTA 2.0%                      3,842 193,817           
MISSISSIPPI 2.3%                      2,253 97,571             
MISSOURI 3.0%                      6,289 206,297           
MONTANA 2.1%                      1,099 51,274             
NEBRASKA 2.4%                      2,008 84,123             
NEVADA 3.8%                      4,673 124,322           
NEW HAMPSHIRE 1.7%                         991 59,272             
NEW JERSEY 2.2%                      6,811 305,983           
NEW MEXICO 1.7%                      1,283 76,151             
NEW YORK 2.5%                    14,879 585,829           
NORTH CAROLINA 3.4%                    13,136 386,772           
NORTH DAKOTA 1.2%                         404 33,348             
OHIO 2.5%                      8,662 346,817           
OKLAHOMA 2.0%                      2,948 145,378           
OREGON 4.0%                      5,958 149,348           
PENNSYLVANIA 2.8%                    11,221 400,275           
RHODE ISLAND 1.3%                         450 34,370             
SOUTH CAROLINA 4.8%                      8,045 168,818           
SOUTH DAKOTA 1.9%                         645 33,581             
TENNESSEE 4.5%                    10,826 242,167           
TEXAS 3.0%                    40,112 1,319,964        
UTAH 2.4%                      3,460 146,793           
VERMONT 1.8%                         465 26,231             
VIRGINIA 3.4%                      9,684 281,769           
WASHINGTON 4.1%                    12,270 300,454           
WEST VIRGINIA 3.0%                      1,636 54,911             
WISCONSIN 2.3%                      4,527 199,007           
WYOMING 3.4%                      1,024 29,704             
U.S. 2.8% 334,273                11,748,800      
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